Daughterboards and Modules6- 1 2
Description
The PCI Local Bus is a high-performance bus that provides a
processor-independent data path between the CPU and high-speed
peripherals. PCI is a robust interconnect mechanism designed
specifically to accommodate multiple high performance peripherals
for series communication, SCSI, LAN, etc.
Advantech serial communication cards leverages the “ Plug and Play “

(refer to IEC 68-2-3)
• Storage Temperature: -25 ~85° C
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1601A: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1601B: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/surge
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1602A: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card. w/ isolation
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1602B: 2-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/isolation and
surge protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1610A: 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1610B: 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card, w/surge protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1612A: 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1612B: 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI Comm Card, w/surge
protection
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1620A: 8-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card
❑❑❑❑❑ PCI-1620B: 8-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card, w/surge protection
lacipyT xaM
0261-ICP
)V21+(Am021 )V21+(Am051
)V5+(Am081 )V5+(Am022